Febuary 2021 Retirees
First Name

Gordon K.
Frank
Mark A.
Richard
Arcelia
Fred
Betty J.
Kandy P.
James]J.
Karen L.
Timothy J.
Bernadette
Maria E.
Lisa M.
Barbara L.
Jose A.
Roberta L.
Michael A.
Fred T.
ChrisJ.
William B.
Walter V.
Dereck W.
Selles G.
Robert R.
Frank X.
Alan E.
Anthony L.
Roberto
Robert S.
JohnT.
Troy A.
John D.
Vincent A.
JohnP.
MariaT.
Kenneth J.
Stefan W.
LauraC.
Eric N.

Last Name
Allen
Bochnak
Bosch
Caceres
Cervantes
Coco
Crayton
Crosby
Cusack
Ellis-Threatt
Finley
Foley
Fraga
Gettis
Glimco
Gomez
Honeycutt
Marra
Marshall
Marzano
Matyskela
Metcalf
Miller
Morris
Olson
Proano
Roberts
Robinson
Serrano
Shea
Sullivan
Susnis
Swanson
Torres
Venckus
Viti
Yakes
Zajczenko
Kuhlmann
Stroh

Rank
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Evidence Tech.
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Detective
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer

Unit/Dist.
277
189
650
701
011
277
608
015
145
006
020
130
180
025
620
650
007
019
610
001
001
341
189
610
610
020
012
171
025
020
017
002
050
020
001
603
177
017
019
018

27
26
21
26
21
20
32
20
26
21
20
29
28
20
31
30
21
24
27
22
35
30
30
24
30
19
26
27
26
21
30
21
30
22
26
30
30
23
18
30



